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STA. TO STA. &
Dan Ryan Expressway FED. ROD DIST. 10. [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT §
2005 3008 - 2007 62302 e, £TC, 2324.6-1PR-9 E
o Task Name Duration Start Finlsh Oct [Nov |[Dec | Jan [Feb |Mar | Apr [May |Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct [Nov | Dec [Jun [Feb | Mar [ Apr [ May | Jun | Oct 5
1 LOCAL LANE PAVEMENT PATCHING 52 days Sat 10/1/05 Wed 11/30/05 ﬂ §
2 SETUP AND MAINTAIN ALTERNATE ROUTE SIGNING 359 days Mon 1/2/06 Wed 2/28/07 >>TRANSFER TO CONTRACT 62303 §
3 PLACE INTERIM LOCAL LANE SIGNING 26 days Mon 1/2/06 Tue 1/31/06 o
4 REMOVE OVERHEAD LOCAL LANE SIGN TRUSSES 24 days Wed 2/1/06 Tue 2/28/06 £
5 RESTRIPE / SHIFT LOCAL LANE TRAEFIC 13 days Wed 3/1/06 Wed 3/15/06
6 PLACE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER WALL 13 days Wed 3/1/06 Wed 3/15/06
7 MAINTENANCE AND POSSESSION OF TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER WALL 309 days Wed 3/1/06 Wed 2/28/07 >>TRANSFER TO CONTRACT 62303
8 PAVEMENT AND APPURTENANCE REMOVAL 120 days Wed 3/15/06 Tue 8/1/06
9 REMOVE OVERHEAD EXPRESS LANE SIGN TRUSSES 27 days Thu 3/16/06 Sat 4/15/06
10 BARRIER WALL REMOVAL 105 days Thu 3/16/06 Sat 715106
11 PLACEMENT OF CHAIN LINK FENCE, &' (SPECIAL) 27 days Thu 3/16/06 Sat 415106
12 NB HIGH BRIDGE <ROOSEVELT TO 31ST> REPAIRS (BY CONTRACT 62580) 194 days Thu 3/16/06 Fri 10/27/06
13 LIGHT POLE REMOVALS (BY CONTRACT 62583) 52 days Thu 3/16/06 Mon 5/15/06
14 SEWER JACKING 62 days Wed 3/22/06 Thu 6/1/06
15 MAIN DRAIN CONNECTIONSREPAIRS (BY CONTRACT 62580) 80 days Fri 3/31/06 Sat 7/1/06
16 EARTH EXCAVATION 105 days Sat 4/1/06 Tue 8/1/06
17 LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION REMOVALS 38 days Sat 4/1/06 Mon 5/15/06
18 - DRAINAGE INSTALLATIONS ) 144 days Sat 4/1/08 Fri 9/15/06
19 CTA BARRIER REMOVAL 91 days Sat 411/06 Sat 7115/06
20 72" CTA BARRIER WALL INSTALLATION 65 days Sat 4/1/06 Thu 6/15/06
21 SUB-BASE GRANULAR PLACEMENT 119 days Sat 4/15/06 Thu 8/31/06
22 PERSHING BOX CULVERT REPAIRS 92 days Sat 4/15/06 Man 7/31/06
23 LUG SYSTEM INSTALLATIONS 93 days Sat 415106 Tue B/1/06
24 RETAINING WALL SEL 53 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 6/30/06
25 OVERHEAD SIGN FOUNDATIONS 79 days Mon 5/1/06 Mon 7/31/06
2 FABRICATE OVERHEAD SIGN TRUSSES " 108days Mon 5/1/06 Thu 8/31/06
27 PIPE UNDERDRAIN PLAGEMENT 119 days Mon 5/1/06 Fti 9115/06
28 ELECTRICAL HANDHOLES AND CONDUITS 106 days Mon 5/1/06 Thu 8/31/06
29 STABILIZED SUB-BASED 40 days Thu 6/15/06 Mon 7/31/06
30 CRPGC 14" PAVEMENT 79 days Fri 6/16/06 Fri 9/15/06
31 TEMP BARRIER WALL & LANE STRIPING (EXPRESS LANE) 86 days Fri 6/23/06 Sat 9/30/06
32 WATER MAIN PROTECTION CAPS 22 days Fri 7/7/06 Tue 8/1/06
33 INTERIM COMPLETION DATE - OPEN SINGLE EXPRESS LANE 0 days Tue 7M5/06 Tue 7/15/06 ~
34 42" GTA BARRIER WALL AND FENCE 65 days Tue 8/1/06 Sat 10/14/08
35 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITIONS 65 days Tue 8/1/06 Sat 10114/06
36 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT AND SHOULDERS 65 days Tue 8/1/06 Sat 10/14/06 "
37 EXPRESS LANE OVERHEAD SIGN TRUSSES 65 days Tue 8/1/06 Sat 10/14/08
38 MAIN DRAIN CLEANING AND REPAIRS 65 days Tue 8/1/06 Sat 10114/06
39 INSIDE. PROPOSED SHOULDER PLACEMENT 52 days Wed 8/16/06 Sat 10114/06
40 PROPOSED SIGNING 49 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 10/27/06
41 ATTENUATOR INSTALLATIONS 49 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 10/27/06
a2 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED 49 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 10/27/06
43 EXPRESS LANE PAVEMENT MARKINGS 49 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 10/27/06
44 INTERIM COMPLETION DATE - MEET CONTRACT 62304 STAGING 0 days Fri 0/1/06 Fri 9/1/06 o .
45 RELOCATE / REMOVE TEMPORARY CONGRETE BARRIER WALL 23 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/27/06 .
46 RESTRIPE / SHIFT LOCAL LANE TRAFFIC 11 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/27/06
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